
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

名 前
加 藤 航輝
杉浦 悠介
足立 伸之介
鶴田 絢 史
小寺 海 飛
梶原  樹里也
亀谷 貴 章
茂 木 誠
河 本 篤志
海 保  菜奈
野口 竜 治
廣 木 大
久本 裕太
平 岩 真樹
髙城 学

Max.周回数
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7

Total Time
5:13.738
5:16.854
5:18.568
5:21.261
5:27.276
5:28.356
5:29.130
5:30.515
5:31.836
5:32.737
5:36.475
5:39.586
5:39.588
5:43.848
5:07.944

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1

総合ベス ト
38.574
39.051
39.195
39.853
40.119
39.946
40.619
40.627
41.025
40.427
41.041
41.470
41.226
42.411
40.974

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
AGAMA
KYOSHO
KYOSHO
ASSOCIATED
KYOSHO
XRAY
MUGEN
KYOSHO
KYOSHO
ASSOCIATED
SWORKZ

無 限 カ ッ プ2022 第7戦

予 選

オー プン
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